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Solder Joint Fittings 

Product Code Number Description and Use

FPììêEïHSLý

F-300-1
F-300-2
F-300-4
F-300-3
F-300-7
F-300-5

Couplings: Straigh t
Tube x Tube 
O.D. Size (in.)
3/16 x 3/16
1/4 x 1/4
3/8 x 1/4
3/8 x 3/8
1/2 x 3/8
1/2 x 1/2

FPëêIJëïHSLý

F-500-22

Elbow: Coupling Long, Radius
Tube x Tube 
O.D. Size (in.)
1/2 x 1/2
Note: 1/2 in. O.D. size is 3/8 in. nominal; 

5/8 in. O.D. size is 1/2 in. nominal.

FPëéIJìïHSLý

F-700-17
F-700-18
F-700-22
F-700-21
F-700-24
F-700-20
F-700-27
F-700-28
F-700-25

Tees: Coupling
Tube x Tube x Tube 
O.D. Size (in.)
3/16 x 3/16 x 3/16
1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4
3/8 x 1/4 x 1/4
3/8 x 3/8 x 3/16
3/8 x 3/8 x 1/4
3/8 x 3/8 x 3/8
1/2 x 1/2 x 1/4
1/2 x 1/2 x 3/8
1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2

FPëëIJèïHSLý

F-1000-255
F-1000-99

F-1000-100

Globe Valves
Tube (Solder) x Tube (Solder) 
O.D. Size (in.)
Solder 3/8 x 3/8
Solder 1/2 x 1/2
Solder 5/8 x 5/8
Note: 1/2 in. O.D. size is 3/8 in. nominal; 

5/8 in. O.D. size is 1/2 in. nominal.


