

## **Solder Joint Fittings**

Product	Code Number	Description and Use
	F-300-1 F-300-2 F-300-4 F-300-3 F-300-7 F-300-5	Couplings: Straight Tube x Tube O.D. Size (in.) 3/16 x 3/16 1/4 x 1/4 3/8 x 1/4 3/8 x 3/8 1/2 x 3/8 1/2 x 1/2
	F-500-22	Elbow: Coupling Long, Radius Tube x Tube O.D. Size (in.) 1/2 x 1/2 Note: 1/2 in. O.D. size is 3/8 in. nominal; 5/8 in. O.D. size is 1/2 in. nominal.
	F-700-17 F-700-18 F-700-22 F-700-21 F-700-24 F-700-20 F-700-27 F-700-28 F-700-25	Tees: Coupling Tube x Tube x Tube O.D. Size (in.) 3/16 x 3/16 x 3/16 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4 3/8 x 1/4 x 1/4 3/8 x 3/8 x 3/8 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2
	F-1000-255 F-1000-99 F-1000-100	Globe Valves Tube (Solder) x Tube (Solder) O.D. Size (in.) Solder 3/8 x 3/8 Solder 1/2 x 1/2 Solder 5/8 x 5/8 Note: 1/2 in. O.D. size is 3/8 in. nominal; 5/8 in. O.D. size is 1/2 in. nominal.